The Stroke Network, Inc. P. O. Box 492 Abingdon MD 21009

Original Date: 02/10/2009

Document ID Number 41

Title: Copyright Policy

Purpose: To provide direction regarding the Copyright Policy of The Stroke Network.

This site is owned and operated by The Stroke Network, Inc. It may not be modified, copied, reproduced, republished, uploaded, posted, transmitted or distributed in any way any material from this site including code or graphics.

You may download material from this site for your personal, non-commercial use only provided you keep intact all copyright and other proprietary notices.

Originated by:

Steve Mallory President & CEO The Stroke Network Approved by:

Steve Mallory President & CEO The Stroke Network